4~

-

St pas

Gt

::-' ] | [ 1' L8 b &8 0@ i id i i i 00800 d 00000008 i 0880 B B A0 B AR OO§

rooms in
o e T

A new

I bel ty parlor, Vogoe Ly Rose,
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Geo. A. Wallace, of Dee, was a busi-

mvh!tmluthedtythallﬂto(’tha'

week. 4

Mr. and Mra. N, H. MacMillan and
children motored to Portland SBunday
to see the stock show.

J. 0. Meyér s suffering from a pain-
fully infected hand. The trouble
started from gasoline polsoning.

Dance, Pine Grove Grange hall, every
Baturday night. Jennings’ orchestrs. tf

Mra, A. B. Richards and Iﬂ- uu-

"
Auto W
h.n_m:elf-n.an ta. taken

H. Hazlett, was a motor
huthl.unnnul
Mr. and Mrs. W.

Miss Chiguita Winkler was h-t toa
m‘ty of friends at a !hlm party
Xy kg
now wit ummey
Hoea o€ moske
To Mr. and M.

Ilam Absten, Wednesday,

Dance, Pine Grove Grange h..ll e
ﬂllnnlny night.” Jenuings’ M':..'
tuner, will be in Hnod River & lim-
ited time next week. Leave orders at

Friday night.
as instructor in various
18, & 10-pound daughter. m
W. ¥. Werschkul, plano
Mt. Hood hotel.
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who was recently

lhm itching an Ovders| for recovered suf-
¢ mm‘:id‘mmm o, ". ficlently to mm‘hm
..f battons. Miss Mr. and Mrs. Thayne J. Logan, of
The nora, olill Portland, were here over the week end
Order your cn;r"od i‘d visiting Mr. Logan's mother, Mrs. E. .
Chdgm“l‘m o s Like new no
(Jmam . o uﬂ e n‘;]., :#;13- Any one iuﬂ" lodpmny'bln
Tele Hemdilb Galligan, No. balapce unpaid. Inquire st once.

2321, il you want the ( ian deliv-
emdl.oyou If you are already asub-
scriber and fail to get your paper, call
at once, jast

Terms il desired.
Mummey’s Music 8hoppe.
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A good

organ,

$16.
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Max L., Mobre left yesterday for Big
Bone Springs,

Ky., where he will visit
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Saving is often accomplished merely by buyin
there is less waste and spoilage and more satisfaction.
gives you the better grades of Canned Goods for lower prices than you
can find elsewhere. Some so-called “thrmy" people waste money by
buying inferior brands.

jetter grades, as
TH CENTURY

Offerings Saturday, Nov. 6, to Monday, Nov. 22, Incl.

y a few of our many, many varieties and brands.
people for our Big Canned Goods Food Byyer
if one was not left at your

OUR SPECIAL SALE PRICE
Showing Saving in Quantities

Our Reg. Doz.
o e
LIBBY'S SALAD POINTS —16-0z. cans.... ...........25 .69
2 T S S 06
CAMPBELL'S BEANS WITH PORK 18 0z, cans , 10 .25
Yousave ... ... .. 006
CALENDAR STRINGLESS BEANS— No. 2cans. .12} .88
Yousave .- . 044
PRIDE OF OREGON FANCY S‘I‘II.INGLI.SS CcuT
REFUGEE BEANS—Mo. 2cans .............. .18 49
NG o X i e e e .05
STANDARD CORN From the Middle Wut——
No. 2cans ... o — i .33
You save =) 043
LILY OF VALLEY COUNTRY GEN’I‘LEHEN
—No. 2 cans . i o 20 .54
Yousave ... .. .06
VAN CAMP'S HOI(INY No. 2i Cans _..........06 40
R o e .08
ISLAND GEM STANDARD PEAS—-NO 2 cans..... 12i .53
~ You save.. 044
M#om PEAS Medlum No 2cans Ak 19 .52
. save .. e 005
SILVERDALE STAND TOMATOES No 2} Cans.. .12 .83
. Yousave ... .. ... . 043
SOLID PACK TOHA'I‘OES—NO 2& cans . 18 .49
OUBAYE oo . 06
LIBBY'S SLICED HNMI'I’LE—NO 2i cans.. ......28 .78
Ym | L I —— BT VPP Wy = T | ll‘
HILLSDALE BROKEN SIJCED PINEAPH.E.
No. 24 Cane .. i PR b9
You save .. I L Sl e 10
DEL IONTB llO‘l' SAUCI. S8oz.cans..._._ ... .07} 19
You save o .Oﬂ
ROYAL CHEF MINCED CLAMS, 74 oz. Cans .. .18 49
Yﬂl " S .06
CAMPBELL'S TOMATO SOUP, No. 1 Cuﬂ..__._.... 25
You save o
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Dozen
Price

2.76
26
1.00
20
1.30
20
1.96
21
1.30

215

1.60
20
1.80
20
2.08
20
1.30

1.96
21
8
235
41

.75
18
1.95
21

1.00

Prie

11.00
1.00

10

2.560

3.80
52
2.50
.50
4.25
.55
.15
46

2.50
.60

4.10

2.50
3

82
5.76
97
470

4.45

7.70
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- SPECIALS SATIJRDAY & MNDAY NOVEMBER 6-8

KERR'S BEST PATENT FLOUR, 49 pound seck __$1.08  CROWN, 4 pound sck. Mu.u‘
CRYSTAL WHITE SOAP. Pure Soap all through, 10 bars. | -"*m--
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1| Jenkins' sister, Mrs.

they are in the
it of the Unlon

here Monday on
M Mrs. L. rnu-ut who for
have made their
lt ve returned to
place Frankton dis-
trltt.

All States

Wiu m

Friday at ~uo

chicken. r.\'lmdy invited.
Prices 60¢ and 854. Call 4739 or 1101
for reserv

2

J. O, came up from Port-
land , In order to vote at Park-
dale, his nee. He oame
yer planc hait| by on the way to Portland and paid
his taxes.

Mrs. Kate M. GIll writes from Ta-
coma, Wash., that abe and her daugh-
ter, Miss Gill, have sold their
store in Bouth and have moved
to 808 Bouth 38th

Mr. and Mrg. L. B Junklu of Miles
Clty, who are both ofcers In the Mon-
Industrial school, started home
y after a visit here with Mr,
¥F. M. White, and

gE

husband.

Al W. Meyer, of Oascade Locks, was
here yesterday to the election re-
terns from Falls ct. He hurried
right home, in order to join the Cas-
cade Locks and Btevenson, Wash,, folk
in their greeting to Queen Marle,

mtoptctnpnlmuh-éhcerm

the trade. Mr. Steele, by

e o o s e

udge Derby was 8t home Indisposed
of last week, Beveral weeks

fell while hunting at San
in m“ sounty. It deve
oped . that he had exfcked some ribs in

Wlllllll Kollas, who has been guffer-
attack of sclatica, Is

ed. Mr. Kollas
the bhaths at St. Mar-

Mrs. Julius Johnson entertained at a

Hallowe'en party for the members of
the Standard staff and thelr wives
at her home evening. Pinochle
s played until ight, when lunch
perved. followed wuntil

2a m :
B. MeDongal, accompanied

as a freehglder witness In swearing
the wife of his old friend, Mrs. J. E.
Bailey. Mrs. Bailey is a ifelong Dem-

C. G. Lemmon Is one of several val-
ley residents who lately hu lost mo-
tors from thelr pac km , (if
ficlals express the be that the on
taking the wvaluable machinery I.l
known, and arrests, it I8 d.ehnd, will
likely be made unless a restitution of
the property Is made.

State ‘Inspector Klinor Zeller will
pay her official visit to Oanby W. R. C.
Saturday, November 18, Previous to
the meeting Mrs. Zeller will be enter-
tained at a luncheon at the Wauncoma
hotel. All wishing to make reserva-
tions please telephone Mra. Correan
Stranahan, Mrs. Iva Scobee or Mrs
Jennle Bentley.

Mre. J. L. Hershner left the first of
the week for Medford, where she will
remain with her little granddaughter,
while her daughter, Mra. Crawford C.
Lemmon,. accompanies her husband to

apple auctions. Mr. Lemmon Is Med-
ford manager for Sgobel & Day.

Mr. and Mrs. Frank Thrasher, for-
mer residenf(s of Corvallis now making
thelr home in Hood River, have re-
turned to that city. They came here
for the family reunion of Sunday when
Mr. ’l"hl'llhern parents, Mr. and Mra

C. Thrasher, commemorated M
m 'ddlnl anniversary, and
mained to spend several days with tho

home folks and friends. — Corvallis
Gazette-Times.

Sanford Smith, who speat the past
month visiting the families of his ehil-
dren, has returned home. He declares
that mo part of Oregon offers & better

for a home than Hood River.

. Bmith Arst vluhed his son, Geo. B.
Bmith, in Portland. !h went to
Dallas for a visit with his danghter,
Mrs. R. R. Imbler, and h-nl’. At
Medford be visited the family of his
son, Lee Smith. Rogue River valley
weather, he sald, war fine.

and Mrs, Sherman Frank went
scade Locks Sunday and crossed
the Gods, stopping at Bt.
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P. F. CLARK, Western Reprebentative
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cast In Pine Grove precinet Tuesday.

In the afternoon the school children In
New York, where he will study the ﬂ':e

Frank Dethman Wednesday of next|as they marched up the street. Indeed, 3
week. Those who have promised fruit|they were the most |mpressive part of '
for the barrel for the Albertina Kerr | the parade through Hood River. i
home are ed to bring it to the Quaeumﬂeulm'ﬁhn
meeting at Hayes Bickford's No-|basket of the valley's finest apples

Fred W. Donperberg presented her

YORK uoon RIVER uoa'ron

Now Shippin¢ to All Markets. o
We Can Handle Your Apples For You. . |
Deliver to our Warehouse, Hood Rlvet. =
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He was presenting
fellow citizens his
Europe. His internationsl museum had
been dedicated, and e was happy. He
looked bappy.

time. Mr. HIll bo V\“&::.
Lto the left. His d 1 come ¢t

with a hand colored pleture of Mount
Hood and the valley at blossomtime.
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VISIT CLOUD CAP
IS URGE, OF SIGNS

" such is the
.jadvice of large

“|that have been placed ut mn:
points by the chamber of commerce.

“To Clond Cap on

a plcture, with thelr dﬂ.kh' outlines

of mountain and valley and the well

worded suggestions. The motor tourist

visualizes, at a sight of the big signs,

the treat that awaits him at Cloud Cap,

'rhleh he may reach with ease. From
the heights he can see Rdinier,

‘Heleps and Adams.

One of the signs has been

at the Intersection of the

Columbla River high Mr.

is finishing another on street at

the head of Becond. city will be

asked to increase the

the street light at the

tersection, in order that the

be as effective at nighttime

the day.
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